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The Secretary
BSE Limited

15t July 2022

On — Line intimation

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Security Code: 505200

The Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5™ Floor

Plot No.C/1, G Block

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400 051

Symbol: EICHERMOT

Ref: Release of Information with respect to sales volume of VE Commercial Vehicles
Limited for the month of June 2022 released to SIAM.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith information with respect to sales volume of VE Commercial
Vehicles Limited, an unlisted subsidiary of Eicher Motors Limited for the month of June 2022.

Thanking You,

For Eicher Motor

s Limited

Authorized Signhatory

Encl.: As above
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Sales Volume of VECV

Segment

Domestic Eicher

For the Month

Actual Jun'22 Actual Jun'21

Growth

(%)

For the Year (YTD)

Actual
2022-

23

Actual

2021-
22

Growth

(%)

LMD (3.5-15T) 2954 1264 133.7% 7890 2499 | 215.7%
HD 1369 420 226% 3663 1230 | 197.8%
LMD Bus 1182 74 | 1497.3% 3661 217 | 1587.1%
HD Bus 79 2 3850% 169 25| 576.0%

Exports Eicher

Total Volvo

Trucks & Buses

122

68

79.4%

364

LMD 222 394 -43.7% 827 992 -16.6%
HD 267 176 51.7% 636 481 32.2%
Bus 112 40 180.0% 259 197 31.5%

165

120.6%

Total VECV

2438

158.7%

17469

5806

200.9%
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